72
Pressure
in PSI
and BAR
GPM HP GPM HP GPM HP
LPM HP LPM HP LPM HP
@540 RPM @600 RPM @1000 RPM
0 PSI 33.1 .51 36.8 .66 62.1 2.02

1502N 62 200 1000 15⁄16" solid shaft
1502XL 62 200 1000 15⁄16" solid shaft
Order Information
Tefl on rollers - Add Suffi x “T2” - (i.e.: 1502C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffi x “T3” - (i.e.: 1502C-T3).
Buna-N seals - Add Suffi x “M” - (i.e.: 1502C-M) .
Reverse rotation* - Add Suffi x “R” - (i.e.: 1502C-R).
Cast Iron or Silver Series XL®, Gas Engine Driven
Models: 4101C-25A, 4101XL-25A
• 2.5 HP PowerPro™ Engine
• Port size: 3⁄4" NPT